
Campeonato Sudamericano 2015 

“Cuenca - Ecuador” 

 

Resultados 2da Jornada 
  Juveniles-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 09.10   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  161  4 Vitor Hugo Silva Mourao Dos Santos      4 /2 /1996        BRA    10.29         
 02  160  5 Derick De Souza Silva                   24/8 /1998        BRA    10.38         
 03  254  3 Arturo Deliser                          24/4 /1997        PAN    10.49         
 04  194  6 Enzo Faulbaum                           23/1 /1998        CHI    10.52         
 05  227  7 Luis Oliveros                           3 /11/1996        VEN    10.81         
 06  211  8 Sebastian Keitel                        24/3 /1997        CHI    10.92         
 07  261  1 Luis Iriarte                              /  /1996        PER    10.98         
 08  276  2 Jose Mandros                            14/11/1998        PER    11.04         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  166  4 Maykon Kennedy Do Nascimento            23/5 /1997        BRA    47.14         
 02  204  5 Martín Tagle                            23/9 /1997        CHI    49.17         
 03  131  3 Camacho Edison                          9 /6 /1996        ECU    49.45         
 04  237  6 André Sanchez Muñoz                     2 /4 /1997        BOL    50.24         
 05  272  7 Jose Becerra                              /  /1996        PER    50.64         
 06  255  8 Miguel Ortega                           23/8 /1996        PAN    52.26         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  165  4 Anderson Cordeiro De Lima Cerqueira     12/4 /1997        BRA    47.54         
 02  236  3 Fernando David Copa Severiche           14/9 /1996        BOL    48.88         
 03  261  5 Luis Iriarte                              /  /1996        PER    49.00         
 04  138  6 PRado Roger                             3 /2 /1997        ECU    49.11         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     400 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  166  4 Maykon Kennedy Do Nascimento            23/5 /1997        BRA    46.73         
 02  165  5 Anderson Cordeiro De Lima Cerqueira     12/4 /1997        BRA    47.19         
 03  204  8 Martín Tagle                            23/9 /1997        CHI    48.12         
 04  131  1 Camacho Edison                          9 /6 /1996        ECU    48.49         
 05  261  6 Luis Iriarte                              /  /1996        PER    48.99         
 06  236  3 Fernando David Copa Severiche           14/9 /1996        BOL    49.41         
 07  138  7 PRado Roger                             3 /2 /1997        ECU    53.83         
 99  237  2 André Sanchez Muñoz                     2 /4 /1997        BOL      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 17.25 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  170    Rodrigo Valerio Silva                   17/1 /1997        BRA    4.05.83       
 02  271    Yonathan Ichiparra                        /  /1996        PER    4.07.26       
 03  135    Arellano Israel                           /  /1997        ECU    4.07.67       
 04  134    Jerez Pilco  Richard Alexander          16/7 /1996        ECU    4.08.29       
 05  264    Reiner Paucara                            /  /1996        PER    4.08.30       
 06  231    Duineiber Mendoza                       26/10/1996        VEN    4.18.63       
 07  260    Marcos Robinson                         21/4 /1997        PAN    4.21.51       
 08  198    Hernando Saavedra                       24/3 /1996        CHI    4.24.11       
 09  259    Vladimir Vergara                        6 /10/1997        PAN    4.59.91       
 99  192    Danilo Vera                             20/7 /1996        CHI        DNS  
 99  220    Ivan Dario Moreno                       17/3 /1995        COL        DNS  
 99  242    Juan Carlos Huiza Arancibia             25/7 /1996        BOL        DNS  
 99  218    Santiago Peña                           4 /3 /1996        COL        DNS  
 
  
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.750 Kgs  : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 16.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  184    Cleverson Pereira Oliveira              7 /5 /1997        BRA    57.02         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               49.87     54.55     55.49     55.49     56.04     56.26     57.02      
 02  145    Espín Sanchez Eduardo Santiago          25/6 /1996        ECU    53.10         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               52.63     47.81     52.64     52.64     49.83     53.10     50.56      
 03  185    Davi Ferreira Junior                    13/5 /1996        BRA    52.82         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               51.79     51.70     52.82     52.82     51.49     46.20     50.00      
 04  202    José M. Ballivian                       17/12/1997        CHI    52.04         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               52.04     50.90     49.42     52.04     50.46     X         50.60      
 05  205    Sebastián Lazen                         20/3 /1996        CHI    48.86         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               48.68     X         44.89     48.68     48.38     48.86     X          
 06  248    Pereira Julian                          4 /2 /1997        ARG    44.14         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               40.87     40.80     X         40.87     42.67     X         44.14      
 07  146     nazareno Mendez Derian Fabricio        17/1 /1996        ECU    43.16         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         X         X         X         41.43     43.16     X          
 
  1.750 Kgs 
 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 09.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  196    Francisco Muse                          9 /4 /1996        CHI    70.18         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               64.16     64.20     63.90     64.20     60.68     70.18     68.90      
 02  188    Pedro Luiz Do Prado Barros              16/7 /1997        BRA    64.62         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               58.90     59.65     61.62     61.62     61.96     64.62     64.04      
 03  156    Tapia Banderas Sebastian Eduard         12/8 /1996        ECU    62.20         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               60.08     60.12     58.36     60.12     62.20     X         61.18      
 04  247    Borget,josé                             11/4 /1996        ARG    62.16         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               60.27     61.29     62.16     62.16     59.89     X         X          
 05  282    Gonzalez Rodriguez Nicolas Augusto      4 /2 /1996        PAR    60.47         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               53.54     55.63     57.64     57.64     60.47     58.56     57.57      
 06  157    TUarez Baquero Carlos Vinicio           7 /1 /1997        ECU    60.34         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         59.38     54.87     59.38     56.02     X         60.34      
 07  275    Pedro Casma                               /  /1996        PER    57.63         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         51.74     53.19     53.19     52.23     51.35     57.63      
 
  0.800 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Marcha 10 Km Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 07.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  269    Cesar Rodriguez                           /  /1996        PER    0.43.04.18    
 02  270    PAolo Yurivilca                           /  /1996        PER    0.43.04.23    
 03  152    MOrocho Pizarro Braulio Stalin          21/9 /1996        ECU    0.44.15.83    
 04  243    Juan Pablo Armando Rodríguez Pardo      14/2 /1997        BOL    0.45.02.62    
 05  151    HUrtado Espinoza David Alexander        21/2 /1999        ECU    0.48.24.31    
 06  177    Matheus Gabriel De Liz Correa           22/8 /1999        BRA    0.49.04.79    
 07  230    Jesus Vega                              14/2 /1998        VEN    0.49.51.03    
 99  229    Jefferson Chacon                        11/1 /1997        VEN            DNF  
 99  244    CRistaldo Quispe Misme                    /  /1997        BOL            DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Decathlon-100 Electronico   : Juveniles-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 30/05/2015   Hora: 15.00   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  189  2 Hellerson Pereira Da Costa              7 /2 /1996        BRA    10.93       876   
 02  190  7 Vinicius De Souza Fontenelle            24/2 /1996        BRA    11.01       858   
 03  251  3 Gebetsberger, Juan Pablo                11/2 /1996        ARG    11.13       832   
 04  235  4 Adrian Almarza                          15/8 /1997        VEN    11.23       810   
 05  250  6 Pandiani, Sergio                        10/3 /1997        ARG    11.32       791   
 06  191  8 César Jofre                             27/2 /1996        CHI    11.33       789   
 07  158  1 Gordillo Bermello Anderson Paul         25/3 /1998        ECU    11.70       711   
 08  159  5 ECheverria Luis                         18/5 /1998        ECU    12.07       637   
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 31/05/2015   Hora: 14.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  64     Catalina Bravo                          3 /4 /1999        CHI    47.66         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               47.66     X         X         47.66     45.29     42.20     45.71      
 02  101    Capurro  Iara                           21/6 /1996        ARG    45.85         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         32.58     45.85     45.85     39.95     42.85     39.03      
 03  53     Julia Lavinia Pereira Silva             10/4 /1998        BRA    42.48         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               38.46     35.51     37.38     38.46     38.51     40.53     42.48      
 04  107    Luciana Acosta                          9 /4 /1997        URU    41.48         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               41.48     X         37.32     41.48     41.03     40.21     X          
 05  18     Mina Quintero Yenni Elizabeth           4 /1 /1997        ECU    39.78         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               34.29     37.76     39.78     39.78     39.58     X         -          
 06  19     Porozo Vernaza Bexy Elizabeth           19/3 /1998        ECU    37.23         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               37.23     34.47     35.23     37.23     36.59     X         34.71      
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Juveniles-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 31/05/2015   Hora: 12.20 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  18     Mina Quintero Yenni Elizabeth           4 /1 /1997        ECU    55.45         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               55.20     54.67     X         55.20     53.53     55.45     X          
 02  54     Silvia Pimenta Rodrigues                14/8 /1996        BRA    51.34         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         51.34     51.07     51.34     50.44     49.99     50.61      
 03  24     Ayovi Requene Katherine Johanna         16/9 /1996        ECU    49.74         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               47.67     46.94     49.74     49.74     48.24     47.79     48.98      
 04  105    Moelia Azucena Caceres Ortega           16/2 /1996        PAR    45.50         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         45.50     X         45.50     X         X         42.40      
 05  107    Luciana Acosta                          9 /4 /1997        URU    45.12         
               1         2         3         Cla       4         5         6          
               X         X         X                   45.12     44.90     X          
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Marcha 10 Km Electronico   : Juveniles-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 31/05/2015   Hora: 07.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  29     Jaramillo Navarrete Karla Jhohana       21/1 /1997        ECU    0.48.43.94    
 02  92     Stefany Mildred Coronado Gemio          16/9 /1996        BOL    0.49.50.74    
 03  93     Odeth Roselen Huanca Rasguido           5 /9 /1997        BOL    0.51.24.89    
 04  120    Leyde Guerra                              /  /1996        PER    0.51.36.82    
 05  30     León Tenesaca Nathaly Johana            3 /3 /1998        ECU    0.53.43.94    
 06  60     Michelle Varas                          7 /1 /1998        CHI    0.56.20.32    
 07  47     Rayane Caroline Lins De Oliveira        10/2 /1996        BRA    1.01.57.20    
 99  121    Evelyn Inga                               /  /1996        PER                DQ  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Juveniles-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 31/05/2015   Hora: 17.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  37   2 Stephanie Andreza Jesus Guimarães 15/6 /1998-Janiele Vieira Leite 28/8 /1996 
.           Daysiellen Atla Dias 24/3 /1997-Tabata Vitorino De Carvalho 23/4 /1996  
.            //  
.                                                .       BRA    3.47.04       
 02  14   6 Lilibelih Estupiñan   /  /1999-Lisbteh Guañuna Torres 3 /6 /1999 
.           Villalba Perea Virginia Elizabeth  10/7 /1996-Tania Caicedo 28/8 /1999  
.            //  
.                                                .       ECU    3.49.92       
 03  122  3 Jimena Copara   /  /1996-Deysi Parra   /  /1996 
.           Gabriela Delgado   /  /1996-Denisse Mejia   /  /1996  
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